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Vacuum Clamping System for automated 3D-fixation

Design Data

Technical Data
Attribute
Size
Weight
Suction cup material
Material hardness [Shore A]
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Pitch diameter D mk: 78 mm

SCHMALZ
~——

Function Suction cup: Independenty controlled Pins

Suct. cups: Bellows suct. cup FSG

Connection: M6-F
Material: VU1

Material hardness [Shore A]l: 72 Shore A

Material: NBR
Height H1: 179 mm

Attribute
D1

Dmk

D mki

G1

G2

H1

EH (min)
EH (max)
Zs

Z (Stroke)

Value

60

2,597.80 g
Vulkol lan VU1
72 Shore A

Value
134 mm
78 mm
48 mm
M6-F
G1/4"-F
179 mm
141 mm
171 mm
30 mm
46 mm
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Accessories

ERS SSCB-FG60-VU1
Part no..:10.01.15.00953

Construction use: Suction-Cup Balance

Size: FG60-VU1

Spare parts

ERS SSCB-FG60-VU1
Part no.. :10.01.15. 00953

Construction use: Suction-Cup Balance

Size: FG60-VU1

KAPP 7x10.5 SSCB
Part no..:10.01.15.00918

External diameter D: 7 mm
Length L: 10.5 mm

Construction use: Suction-Cup Balance
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